Oct 10 2024 (08:50) India Rail Info

Machilipatnam - Dharmavaram Express/17215 - Exp - SCR
GDV/Gudivada Junction to YA/Yerraguntla Junction
9h 25m - 455 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MTM  |Machilipatnam 19:45 0 | 0 44 |2 |SCR
2 PAV  |Pedana 19:59 20:00 Tm (0 |1 10 |66 |9 SCR
3 GVL Gudlavalleru 20:14 20:15 Tm (0 |1 26 |35 [10 |SCR
4 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 20:34 20:35 im (0 |1 37 |47 |10 |SCR
5 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 21:30 21:40 10m (2,3 |1 80 (37 |19 [SCR
6 GNT |Guntur Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |4 |1 112 |78 |32 |SCR
7 NRT [Narasaraopet 23:10 23:11 Tm (1 |1 158 |77 |80 |[SCR
8 |[VKN |Vinukonda 23:40 23:41 m |1 |1 195 |71 SCR
9 |[MRK |Markapur Road 00:33 00:34 Tm |1 |2 |256 |65 |160 |SCR
10 |GID |Giddalur 01:29 01:30 m |1 |2 |316 |38 SCR
11 |NDL [Nandyal Junction 02:55 03:00 5m (1 (2 [369 |54 (211 |SCR
12 |[BGNP [Banaganapalle 03:34 03:35 im [0 |2 [400 (60 |225 [SCR
13 |KLKA [Koilakuntla 03:49 03:50 Tm |1 |2 |414 |72 |192 |SCR
14 |JMDG |Jammalamadugu 04:29 04:30 m |1 (2 460 |45 SCR
15 |PRDT |[Proddatur 04:54 04:55 im |1 |2 |478 |13 |162 |SCR
16 |YA Yerraguntla Junction |06:00 06:10 10m |1 |2 |492 |85 |166 |SCR
17 |KDP  |Kondapuram 06:39 06:40 im |0 |2 |[533 (58 |225 [SCR
18 |TU Tadipatri 07:09 07:10 im [0 |2 |[561 (64 |237 [SCR
19 |GYF |Gooty Fort 07:53 07:55 2m 2 |607 |86 SCR
20 |ATP  |Anantapur 08:33 08:35 2m |4 |2 661 |27 [342 |SCR
21 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 09:50 2 |2 694 |- 357 |SCR

Oct 10 2024 (08:50) https://indiarailinfo.com




